Spectrum»

SPECTRUM TV PACKAGES

Hillsborough, Pinellas, Pasco & Hernando Counties |

TV PACKAGES

SPECTRUM TV BASIC

(Includes Digital Music channels
and the following services)

WCLF - CTN
WEDU - PBS
WTOG - IND
WFTT - LATV
WTTA - CW
WFLA - NBC
Bay News 9
10 WTSP - CBS
11 WFTS - ABC
12 WMOR - IND
13 WTVT - FOX
14 C-SPAN
15 WVEA - Univision
16 WTVT - FOX
17 WXPX -ION
19 WRMD - Telemundo
20 WSNN - My Network
95 Community Programming
101 HSN
101 HSNHD
160 SHOPHQ
161 HSN2
162 QVC2
175 C-SPAN
176 C-SPAN2
177 C-SPAN3
314 Bay News 9
331 Jewelry TV
603 WTVT 3
604 WEDU - World
605 WEDU - PBS Encore HD
606 WEDU - World
607 WFLA - Sports Grid
608 WFTS - Grit
609 WTTA - COZI TV
610 WTSP - Quest
611 WTSP - True Crime
613 WTVT - Movies!
615 WXPX?2
616 WXPX 4
617 WEDQ - PBS Kids
618 WEDQ - Create
619 WFLA 3
623 Gov-The Florida Channel
625 WVEA 6 UniMas
627 WMOR - Estrella TV
628 WFTT - getTV
629 WEFTS - Laff
630 WMOR - MeTV
635 Educational Access
636 Higher Ed Access
637 P.E.G. Access
638 P.E.G. Access
639 P.E.G. Access
640 Government Access
641 Government Access
642 Government Access
643 Government Access
644 Government Access
901 WVEA - Univision
902 WRMD - Telemundo HD
903 WVEA 6 UniMas
910 WMOR - Estrella TV
948 WZRA - IND
1002 WCLF - CTN
1003 WEDU - PBS HD
1004 WTOG - IND
1005 WETT - LATV
1006 WTTA - CW
1008 WFLA - NBC HD
1009 Bay News 9
1010 WTSP - CBS HD

© oUW WN

1011 WFTS - ABC HD

1012 WMOR - IND HD

1013 WTVT - FOX HD

1014 WRMD - Telemundo HD
1015 WVEA - Univisién HD
1016 WEDU - PBS Encore HD
1017 WXPX - ION HD

1020 WSNN - My Network HD
1209 Bay News 9

1226 C-SPAN

1227 C-SPAN2

1228 C-SPAN3

1325 HSN

1326 QVC

1327 SHOPHQ

1328 Jewelry TV

1329 QVC2

1901 WVEA - Univision HD
1903 WVEA 6 UniMas (HD)
1918 WRMD - Telemundo HD
2200 Spectrum News 1(Ca) -..
2201 Bay News 9 (IP Only)
2202 News Channel 13 (Ip On..
2203 Oc 16 Tv Hawaii (Ip On..

2204 Spectrum Sports (Ip On..

2205 Spectrum News 1 (Ky) -..
2206 Spectrum News 1 (Ky) -..
2207 Spectrum News 1(Ky) -..
2208 Spectrum News 1(Ky) -..
2209 Spectrum News 1(Ma) -..
2210 Spectrum News 1 (Ma) -..
2211 Spectrum News 1(Ma) -..
2212 Spectrum News 1 (Carol..
2213 Spectrum News 1 (Carol..
2214 Spectrum News 1 (Carol..
2215 Spectrum News 1 (Carol..
2216 Spectrum News 1 (Carol..

2217 New York 1News (Ip On..

2218 New York 1News Notici..
2219 Spectrum News 1- Buff..
2220 Spectrum News 1- Alba..
2221 Spectrum News 1- Cent..

2222 Spectrum News 1- Huds..
2223 Spectrum News 1- Roch..

2224 Spectrum News 1(Oh) -..
2225 Spectrum News 1(Oh) -..
2226 Spectrum News 1(Oh) -..
2227 Spectrum News 1(Oh) -..
2228 Spectrum News 1(Oh) -..

2229 Spectrum News Austin (.

2230 Spectrum News 1(Tx) -..
2231 Spectrum News 1(Tx) -..
2232 Spectrum News 1(Tx) -..
2233 Spectrum News 1(Wi) -..
2234 Spectrum News 1(Wi) 2.
2235 Spectrum News 1(Wi) ?..
2236 Spectrum News 1(Ks) -..
400 Music Choice
401 Music Choice
402 Music Choice
403 Music Choice
404 Music Choice
405 Music Choice
406 Music Choice

407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice

422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
890
891
892
893
894

ENTERTAINMENT

Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice
Music Choice

ENTERTAINMENT VIEW

50

53

67

73

74

91

92

94

95

96

98
100
102
103
104
107
108
109
110
114
115
116
118
121
123
124
125
126
128
132
133
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

(Add to Spectrum TV Basic,

Spectrum TV Select, Mi Plan Latino

or Spectrum Choice Packages)

LMN *

TCM *

Golf Channel *
American Heroes Ch.
BBC World News *
Cooking Channel
VICE

GAC Family HD

NFL Network *

BET Soul

RFD-TV

Science Channel
Discovery Family
American Heroes Ch.
fyi,

BET HER
Destination America
Fuse

Cheddar News HD
Discovery Life Channel
FLIX-E

GSN

FLIX-E

Universal Kids

BBC World News *
Boomerang

Nick Jr.

MTV2

i24

FM

GAC Family HD

MTV Classic

CBS Sports Network
TeenNick

CNBC World
Cooking Channel
Lifetime Real Women
Nicktoons

145
147
150
151
152
153
154
157
158
159
163
164
166
169
170
172
174
182
183
197
198
334
335
336
337
354
370
371
372
386
387
391
396
614
803
804
806
807
815
825
914
915
929
930
942

UP

LOGO
ESPNEWS
ESPNU

VICE

ESPN Deportes *
BET Jams
Tr3s

NBC Universo
MLB Network
Nick Music
Ovation

Jbs (Jewish Broadcasti..

Military History
Crime & Investigation
Jewish Life TV

Baby First TV

FOX Deportes *

NFL Network *
BYUtv

The Cowboy Channel
Cars.TV

Justice Central

Pets TV

Recipe TV

Reelz

Smithsonian Channel *
FLIX -E

FLIX - E

RetroPlex

IndiePlex

MoviePlex

Starz Encore Movieplex..

Heroes & Icons
NBA TV

Tennis Channel
FOX Sports 2 *
CBS Sports Network
MLB Network
NFL Network *
ESPN Deportes *
FOX Deportes *
NBC Universo
Tr3s

TUDN *

1103 TeenNick

1108 Discovery Family
1109 Universal Kids

1110 Nick Jr.

1111 Nicktoons

1118 BYUtv

1120 The Cowboy Channel
1124 Hallmark Drama HD
1129 ESPNEWS

1131 ESPNU

1132 ESPN Deportes *
1136 FOX Sports 2 *

1137 CBS Sports Network
1140 NBA TV

1141 MLB Network

1145 NFL Network *

1154 Golf Channel *

1155 Tennis Channel

1166 TUDN *

1210 Spectrum News - NY1*
1212 Cheddar News HD
1217 Newsmax TV HD

1222 BBC World News *

1223 Jbs (Jewish Broadcasti..

1224 24

1231 BET HER

1240 fyi,

1241 Smithsonian Channel *
1243 Heroes & Icons

1244 American Heroes Ch.
1247 Crime & Investigation
1248 LOGO

1249 Fuse

1253 Cooking Channel

1257 Discovery Life Channel
1264 Destination America
1265 Science Channel

1268 GAC Family HD

1277 Ovation

1280 GSN

1299 VICE

1300 MTV Live HD

1302 MTV2

1303 AXS TV HD

1305 RFD-TV

1311 FM

1317 UP

1334 Cars.TV

1335 Justice Central

1336 PetsTV

1337 Recipe. TV

1354 Reelz

1357 TCM *

1359 LMN *

1370 Smithsonian Channel *
1375 HDNet Movies

1386 RetroPlex

1387 IndiePlex

1391 MoviePlex

1396 Starz Encore Movieplex..
1914 ESPN Deportes *

1915 FOX Deportes *

1929 NBC Universo

1942 TUDN *

SPORTS PACKAGES

SPORTS VIEW

(Add to Spectrum TV Basic,
Spectrum TV Select, Mi Plan Latino
or Spectrum Choice Packages)

67 Golf Channel *

95 NFL Network *
150 ESPNEWS
159 MLB Network
183 NFL Network *
198 The Cowboy Channel
803 NBA TV
804 Tennis Channel
805 Outdoor Channel
806 FOX Sports2*
808 NHL Network
809 BTN
815 MLB Network
820 BTN - Extral
821 BTN - Extra2
822 PAC-12 Network
825 NFL Network *
826 NFL RedZone
831 BelN SPORTS *
832 BTN - Extra3
833 BTN - Extra4
835 Willow TV
837 MAVTV
838 FanDuel TV
841 PAC-12 Arizona
842 PAC-12 Bay Area
843 PAC-12 Los Angeles
844 PAC-12 Mountain
845 PAC-12 Oregon
846 PAC-12 Washington
913 BelN SPORTS Espanol *
1120 The Cowboy Channel
1129 ESPNEWS
1136 FOX Sports 2 *
1138 BTN
1140 NBA TV
1141 MLB Network
1143 MLB Strike Zone
1144 PAC-12 Network
1145 NFL Network *
1146 NFL RedZone

ADDITIONAL CUSTOMER INFORMATION: Restrictions apply. Services and features vary based on service level. Channel availability depends on level of service and equipment. Certain programming may be unavailable due to programmer restrictions or blackouts.
Pricing and programming subject to change. Taxes and fees extra. Services subject to all applicable service terms & conditions, subject to change. ©2024 Charter Communications

Areas Served: (ities of Belleair Beach, Belleair Bluffs, Clearwater, Dunedin, Gulfport, Indian Rocks Beach, Largo, Madeira Beach, Oldsmar, Pinellas Park, Safety Harbor, Seminole, South Pasadena, St. Pete Beach, St. Petersburg, Tarpon Springs, Treasure Island; County
of Pinellas; Towns of Belleair, Belleair Shore, Indian Shores, Kenneth City, North Redington Beach, Redington Beach and Redington Shores, FL
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1151 NHL Network

1154 Golf Channel *
1155 Tennis Channel
1156 Outdoor Channel
1163 BelN SPORTS *
1165 Willow TV

1190 MAVTV

1192 BTN - Extral

1193 BTN - Extra2

1194 BTN - Extra3

1195 BTN - Extrad

1198 PAC-12 Arizona
1199 PAC-12 Bay Area
1200 PAC-12 Los Angeles
1201 PAC-12 Mountain
1202 PAC-12 Oregon
1203 PAC-12 Washington
1204 FanDuel TV

1371 MAVTV

1919 BelN SPORTS Espanol *
2526 Willow TV HD

PREMIUM CHANNELS

HBO

201 HBO-E

202 HBO2-E

203 HBO Signature - E
204 HBO Family - E
205 HBO Comedy - E
206 HBO Zone - E

207 HBO Latino-E
208 HBO -W

209 HBO2-W

210 HBO Signature - W
211 HBO Family - W
212 HBO Comedy - W
213 HBO Zone-W
214 HBO Latino-W
944 HBO Latino-E
945 HBO Latino - W
1401 HBO - E

1402 HBO 2 - E

1403 HBO Signature - E
1404 HBO Family - E
1405 HBO Comedy - E
1406 HBO Zone - E
1407 HBO Latino - E
1408 HBO - W

1944 HBO Latino - E

ADDITIONAL CUSTOMER INFORMATION: Restrictions apply. Services and features vary based on service level. Channel availability depends on level of service and equipment. Certain programming may be unavailable due to programmer restrictions or blackouts.
Pricing and programming subject to change. Taxes and fees extra. Services subject to all applicable service terms & conditions, subject to change. ©2024 Charter Communications

Areas Served: (ities of Belleair Beach, Belleair Bluffs, Clearwater, Dunedin, Gulfport, Indian Rocks Beach, Largo, Madeira Beach, Oldsmar, Pinellas Park, Safety Harbor, Seminole, South Pasadena, St. Pete Beach, St. Petersburg, Tarpon Springs, Treasure Island; County
of Pinellas; Towns of Belleair, Belleair Shore, Indian Shores, Kenneth City, North Redington Beach, Redington Beach and Redington Shores, FL




